Position

Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Cert. Special Assignment
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp
Elementary Teacher
Sr Custodian

Sr. Off. Asst.B/B(Sp)
Sch Office Mgr Bil (Sp)
Custodian

Office Asst. B/B(Sp)
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Library Assistant Bil(Sp)
Inst Asst Il Bil(Sp)

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary

Total Wages

$147,471
$116,700
$112,392
$110,996
$110,779
$108,584
$106,084
$106,076
$105,291
$103,744
$103,524
$101,235
$100,703
$97,032
$95,258
$90,386
$90,317
$87,760
$86,655
$56,306
$54,223
$51,361
$48,203
$48,020
$46,263
$42,130
$35,207
$34,663
$32,581
$31,261

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,551
$25,595
$28,119
$27,983
$27,956
$24,418
$27,186
$24,061
$16,529
$16,334
$26,799
$15,911
$15,813
$22,687
$25,543
$24,846
$24,800
$24,438
$21,058
$17,562
$17,135
$19,674
$18,747
$19,154

$9,583
$10,647

$8,181

$9,274
$16,590

$4,928



Elementary Teacher
Computer Lab Tech.

Inst Asst Il Bil(Sp)

Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Impact Teacher

Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Guidance Assistant
Playground Suprvision Aid
Playground Suprvision Aid
Playground Suprvision Aid
Playground Suprvision Aid
Playground Suprvision Aid
Inst. Asst Il

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary
Hurley Elementary

Hurley Elementary

$30,295
$29,139
$26,386
$20,696
$20,247
$20,025
$19,293
$17,379
$16,054
$5,675
$5,659
$5,576
$5,492
$5,278
$96

$9,013
$9,766
$4,130
$775
$759
$3,267
$2,885
$654
$633
$213
$212
$209
$206
$198
$15



