Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$147,471	\$33,551
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$116,700	\$25,595
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$112,392	\$28,119
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$110,996	\$27,983
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$110,779	\$27,956
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$108,584	\$24,418
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$106,084	\$27,186
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$106,076	\$24,061
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$105,291	\$16,529
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$103,744	\$16,334
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$103,524	\$26,799
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$101,235	\$15,911
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$100,703	\$15,813
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$97,032	\$22,687
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$95,258	\$25,543
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$90,386	\$24,846
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$90,317	\$24,800
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$87,760	\$24,438
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$86,655	\$21,058
Sr Custodian		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$56,306	\$17,562
Sr. Off. Asst.B/B(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$54,223	\$17,135
Sch Office Mgr Bil (Sp)		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$51,361	\$19,674
Custodian		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$48,203	\$18,747
Office Asst. B/B(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$48,020	\$19,154
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$46,263	\$9,583
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$42,130	\$10,647
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$35,207	\$8,181
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$34,663	\$9,274
Library Assistant Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$32,581	\$16,590
Inst Asst II Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$31,261	\$4,928

Elementary Teacher	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$30,295	\$9,013
Computer Lab Tech.	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$29,139	\$9,766
Inst Asst II Bil(Sp)	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$26,386	\$4,130
Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$20,696	\$775
Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$20,247	\$759
Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$20,025	\$3,267
Impact Teacher	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$19,293	\$2,885
Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$17,379	\$654
Guidance Assistant	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$16,054	\$633
Playground Suprvision Aid	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$5,675	\$213
Playground Suprvision Aid	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$5,659	\$212
Playground Suprvision Aid	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$5,576	\$209
Playground Suprvision Aid	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$5,492	\$206
Playground Suprvision Aid	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$5,278	\$198
Inst. Asst II	Rowland Unified	Hurley Elementary	\$96	\$15